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i WU "MP for a Day" A unique student experience with Stephanie
IN THE Di Pasqua, MP

NSW PARLIAMENT . . .
AS ¢ An exclusive behind-the-scenes tour of the NSW Parliament.

1\/IP FOR A DAY ¢ Lunch in the Stranger's Dining Room for you and your parent/guardian.
* The opportunity to draft a speech with will be delivered by Stephanie Di
Pasqua MP in the NSW Parliament chamber and recorded forever in the
: Parliamentary Hansard.
-,,', * Reserved seating to watch Question Time in the Bear Pit.
R

This once-in-a-lifetime opportunity will give you a unique insight into the daily
life of a Member of Parliament and how our laws are made. Don't miss your
chance to be an MP for a day and have your say in the NSW Parliament.

DONATED BY
STEPHANIE DI PASQUA MP

MEMBER FOR DRUMMOYNE

Lot#: 00053

1.4ct Diamond & 18ct White Gold
Earrings by Oroginale Fine Jewellery,

9ct Pearl Nielsen Earrings by Jan
Logan Fine Jewellery valued at $550

valued at $2800

Lot#: 00023
Lot#: 00003
Provided by Provided by

Oroginale Fine Jewellery Jan Logan Fine Jewellery



LET’s GET ARTY & CRAFTY

Seed & Spark Functional Art
Voucher for up to 6 persons valued
at $720

Lot #: 00049

Provided by Seed & Spark

Actspark

art studio+garden

Full Day School Holiday Sewing
Workshop Voucher with Artspark
valued @ $143

Lot#: 00012

Provided by Artspark Studio

~ COMPLETE
ART SETW\TH EASEL

1 ey e

COMPLETE
ART SET

WITH EASEL

Art Advantage 162pc Jumbo Mixed
Media Set valued at $110

Lot#: 00085

Donated by Emmy of Luminous
Touch Facial

Actspark

art studio +garden

Full Day School Holiday Sewing
Workshop Voucher with Artspark
valued @ $143

Lot#: 00012

Provided by Artspark Studio

y

Paint & Sip voucher for 2 valued @
$150

Lot#: 00052

Provided by Arty Party

SMIGGLE 20pc Stationery Set valued
at $20 each (2 sets available)

Lot#: 00087 & 00088

Donated by Emmy of Luminous
Touch Facial



FIT, SPORTY & FAB (Adults)

CLUB PILATES®

Club Pilates Five Dock - 3 month
pass valued at $744

Lot#: 00079

Provided by Club Pilates Five Dock

: \Il
coming e home

YOGA

Coming Home Yoga 3 (three) Casual
Class Pass valued at $105 each

(2 available)

Lots#: 00010 & 00011

Provided by Coming Home Yoga

3 month membership at FITSTOP
Drummoyne valued at $750 each
(2 available)

Lot#: 00060 & 00061

Provided by FITSTOP Drummoyne

ALLIANCE
JIU JITSU

Alliance Jiu Jitsu Drummoyne -
Adult's Pack valued at $295

Lot#: 00007

Provided by
Alliance Jiu Jitsu Drummoyne

ESTELLE FONG
Energy Practitioner

estelle@fabulousenergy.com.au
282A Lyons Road, Russell Lea, NSW
Fabulous Energy.com.au

Energy Healing Session valued at
$260 with Fabulous Energy
Lot#: 00005

Provided by Fabulous Energy

JNFLUEN,;

Mind Influence Personal Seminar
valued at $110

Lot#: 00050

Provided by Mind Influence



The Movement Core 4 Week
Unlimited Pass valued at ~$256

Lot#: 00044

Donated by The Movement Core
Pilates Drummoyne

Vision

personaltraining

9 week Personal Training Package
with VISION PT valued at $1500

Lot#: 00062

Provided by VISION PT Drummoyne

Say it with YUM

Toprm:.,

erve

1xTerm (Adults or Kids) Tennis
Lessons @ Top Serve Five Dock
valued at $450

Lot#: 00045

Provided by Top Serve Tennis
Academy

Scan the QR or visit:

to access our Silent
Auction

monogram

cookies |

Monogram Cookies Voucher valued
at $50 each (5 available)

Lots: 00024, 00037,00038, 00039,
00040

Provided by Monogram Cookies


https://oktion.com.au/event-details/932
https://oktion.com.au/event-details/932

BEAUTIFY & PAMPER

@@=k

Laser Facial at Concept Cosmetic
Medicine valued at $300

Lot#: 00004

Provided by
Concept Cosmetic Medicine

Indie Sky & Co - Wash & Blow Dry
voucher valued up to $95 each
(3 available)

Lots: 00057, 00058, 00059

Provided by Indie Sky & Co

FURRY FRIENDS

Healthy Skin Studio Treatment
valued at $50 each (4 available)

Lots: 00033, 00034, 00035 & 00036

Provided by Healthy Skin Studio

Z&m/é/mm %Mé

skin theraphy

Personalised facials designed to deliver
your ultimate facial experience.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 - Classic touch facial A

1 ' -~

1 - Premium touch facial A N

1 L h facial Y/

. uxury tfouch tacia \\V/

| |

| N'F

1 0422 028 782 \ /

! \ 4

1 . . .

1 Luminous Touch Facial - Premium
1

1 Treatment valued at $189

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
| =

Lot#: 00086

Provided by
Luminous Touch Facial by Emmy

Soft (cloud foam) dog lead valued at
$25 each (5 available)

Lots: 00089, 00090, 00091, 00092,
00093

Provided by Cafe T.A.N.K



COLLECTIBLES

"Starbright Emu" original painting by
artist Beverley Myers valued @ $500

Original artwork "SHIMMER II" by
local artist Julie Peadon valued at

$500
Lot#: 00008

i Lot#: 00082
Provided by Beverley Myers

Provided by Julie Peadon

"Cupcakes" Triptych original
artwork set by Beverley Myers set

Large lovingly handstitched quilt by
valued @ $30

Stitching Hearts valued at $1000

Lot#: 00009 Lot#: 00030

Provided by Beverley Myers Provided by Stitching Hearts

Club

|

|

1 Signed 2025 NRLW
| West Tigers Jersey
: valued at ~$500

|

| Lot#: 00080

|

.

|

1 Donated by

|

1 Wests Tigers NRLW
|

|

|

|

|



https://oktion.com.au/event-details/932
https://oktion.com.au/event-details/932

ENRICHING THE YOUNG ONES

ALLIANCE
JIU JITSU

GKR Karate Unlimited Class Pass

Pack valued at $205 Pack\{alued at $154 each
(2 available)

Lot#: 00006
Lots: 00041 & 00042

Provided by Provided b

. - Vi y
Alliance Jiu Jitsu Drummoyne
4 GKR Karate
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! Alliance Jiu Jitsu Drummoyne - Kid's
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(:l;;
GOLDEN KICK

SOCCER ACADEMY

Golden Kick Soccer Academy -
Voucher for Term 4 lessons (10)
valued at $225

Learn 2 Sail Camp Hunters Hill
Sailing Club valued at $660

Lot#: 00066 Lot: 00043

Donated by
Hunters Hill Sailing Club

Provided by
Golden Kick Soccer Academy

NO1'DRAFT,PICK
BASKETBA% ACADEMY

1
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1

i N1DP Basketball voucher valued at
1 $50 each (10 available)
1
1
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1
1
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1

BUILD CONFIDENCE; UNLEASH CREATIVITY; DEVELOP SOCIAL SKILLS;
ENHANCE PROBLEM-SOLVING SKILLS; BOOST FOCUS; TEAMWORK;
CRAFT; PRACTICE PUBLIC SPEAKING; EXPERIENCE PERFORMING;

Make Believe - Term 4 Drama Class

Lots: 00069, 00070, 00071, 00072,
voucher valued at $375

00073, 00074, 00075, 00076, 00077,

Lot#: 00055 00078

Provided by Make Believe Provided by N1DP Basketball



S

W SKILL' SAMURAI

") \# CODING, MATHS & STEM ACADEMY,

SYDNEY
ACADEMY OF CHESS

Roll-up Chess Set valued at $25

each (2 available)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

i 1x SKILL SAMURAI Holiday Camp
1

1 Pass at Lane Cove centre valued at
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

$125
Lot#: 00084 Lots: 00067 & 00068
Provided by Skill Samurai Provided by

Sydney Academy of Chess

To X%%%ﬁ:)

LN

erve

VIP Music - Learn Music at School
voucher valued at $130

1x Term Kids Tennis Lessons at
Drummoyne Public School valued at

$260. Lot#: 00054

Lot#: 00046 Provided by VIP Music
Provided by

Top Serve Tennis Academy

S

W SKILL' SAMURAI

ﬁ‘) \# CODING,MATHS & STEM ACADEMY.

Coding Classes at DPS valued @
~$200.

Scan the QR or visit:

Lot#: 00083

Provided by Skill Samurai to access our Silent

Auction

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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1 . . .
1 1/2 Price on 1x Term of Skill Samurai
1
1
1
1
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1
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1


https://oktion.com.au/event-details/932
https://oktion.com.au/event-details/932

Get your GLAM ON & SMILE

w.w

PHOTOGRAPHY

VAN A

Nina Gadhia Photography

Lot#: 00029
Provided by

Donated by Verve Portraits

Lot#: 00001

to access our Silent
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https://oktion.com.au/event-details/932
https://oktion.com.au/event-details/932

WINE, DINE & STAY

CROWNE
PLAZA

— BY IHG —
Sydney Burwood

Crowne Plaza Burwood Staycation
for 2 valued at $280

Lot#: 00056

Provided by
Crowne Plaza Burwood

’MPORT EEEEE
WORLDLY WINES

Curated Box of 12 Premium Wines
worth over $700!

Lot#: 00081

Donated by
Fox Wine Company

OTE .
pALISADE The Hotel | H.D

gy

Henry Deane Rooftop Bar @ Hotel
Palisade Dining Voucher valued at
$150

Lot#: 00051

Provided by Hotel Palisade

Scan the QR or visit:

to access our Silent
Auction


https://oktion.com.au/event-details/932
https://oktion.com.au/event-details/932

SQUEAKY CLEAN

X WARWICK WILLIAMS.

Have teamed up to offer 2x Professional Cleaning Vouchers valued at $450 each.
Cleaning services will be provided by team at Aquad Property Services.

- L RN
v
e 4

Professional Cleaning Services
voucher valued at $450

Professional Cleaning Services

voucher valued at $450
Lot#: 00048 Lot: 00047

Provided by
Aquad Property Services

Provided by
Warwick Williams Real Estate

o=

HARRIS FARM

LILUG TN POINT

MARKETS

Birkenhead Point Hamper (including
$100 Gift Card) total value $200

Harris Farm Drummoyne Gift
Voucher valued at $100 (3 available)

Lot#: 00015 Lots: 00063, 00064 & 00065

Provided by
Birkenhead Point

Provided by
Harris Farm Drummoyne



